

PARKS CRACKLIN COOK-OFF FESTIVAL ASSOCIATION, INC.

144 Greenwood Place Breaux Bridge, LA 70517 Phone: 337.230.1860 Fax 337.235.1035

Mail Checks to: 144 Greenwood Place - Breaux Bridge, La. 70517

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PCCA

PCCA Contest Rules

- 1. Each Team must consist of **two people age 15 and above.** Contestants under age 18 must be accompanied by adult supervision.
- 2. Each Team must pay \$20.00 prior to the Contest.
- 3. Contestants must cook a minimum of 15 201bs of Cracklin Fat.
- 3. Each Team must cook Cracklin **During The Required Contest Time Limit.**
- 4. Each Team must begin cooking at or after 11:00am and end at or before 3:00pm.
- 5. Each Team is <u>required to turn in Cooked Cracklin in the bag provided by PCCA at the Judging Table</u> <u>no later than 3:00pm.</u>

Note: Cracklin Judging will begin shortly after 3:00pm.

Date:	
Contestant 1 - x	
Contestant 2 - x	

Thank you for your generosity. We appreciate your support!

Type Entity: Non-Profit Corporation

Charter/Organization ID: 34925385N

Tax ID: 72 - 1471600